# N960000004063

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	
<b>\</b> 2-1-	<b>,</b>	· ·· <b>,</b>
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800156458828

06/02/09--01052--008 \*\*35.00

Amens

FILLO
09 JUL 20 PM 2: 52

#### **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

**Division of Corporations** 

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

NAME OF COR	PORATION: GREEN	RIDGE PROPERTY OWN	IERS ASSOC.
DOCUMENT NU	JMBER:	N96000004063	<del></del>
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning thi	is matter to the following:	
		TIM BORING	
	N	lame of Contact Person	
		Firm/ Company	
	26 NE 61ST STREET		
		Address	
	<del></del>	CALA, FL 34470 City/ State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter,	please call:	
JOHN	I Q. ADAMS II, CPA	at ( 352 ) 2	37-3200
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing A		Street Address Amendment Section	

Division of Corporations Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 30, 2009

JOHN Q. ADAMS II, CPA 3021 S W 27TH AVE (2ND MAILING) UNIT 2 OCALA, FL 34471

SUBJECT: GREEN RIDGE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Ref. Number: N96000004063

We have received your document for GREEN RIDGE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to profit statutes (chapter 607, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a nonprofit corporation, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 617, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 909A00018928

July 7, 2009

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Articles of Amendment for a Florida Not For Profit Corporation

Green Ridge Property Owners Association, Inc.

Ref. Number: N96000004063

Dear Ms. Roberts:

At your request dated June 30, 2009 (see attached), enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment prepared on the Florida Not For Profit Article of Amendment form.

As per the letter, the response is well within the 60 day time period.

Should any other questions or issues arise with regard to this matter, please let me know.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

ohn Q. Adams II

Certified Public Accountant

JQA/pja Enclosures

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	RATION: GREEN RIDG	E PROPERTY OWNER	RS ASSOC., INC.
DOCUMENT NUM	BER: N96000004063		
The enclosed <i>Article</i> s	s of Amendment and fee are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
		BORING	
	(Name of	Contact Person)	
	(Firm	n/ Company)	
		1ST STREET	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	()	Address)	
		A, FL 34470 te and Zip Code)	······································
		,	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	e call:	
JOHN Q. ADAMS	S II, CPA	at ( 352 ) 237-320	00
(Name	of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	me Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount made p	payable to the Florida Departmen	t of State:
<b>▼</b> \$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Ame Divis P.O.	ing Address Indment Section It is is a contract of the contrac	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	r Circle

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

of

OS JU 20 PH 2:52

### GREEN RIDGE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCITION

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

#### N96000004063

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Not For Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

e new name must be distinguishable and previation "Corp." or "Inc." <u>"Company"</u>	
Enter new principal office address, if ap incipal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF	
If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new registered Agent:	enter the name of th
new registered agent and/or the new reg	enter the name of th

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

# If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>VPD</u>	JOE FAUST	6150 NE 2ND PLACE OCALA, FL 34470	☑ Add □ Remove
VPD	MEL KUNZ	P.O. BOX 151 ORANGE SPRINGS, FL. 32182	☐ Add ☐ Remove
TD	ROBIN MILLS	6225 NE 1ST STREET OCALA, FL 34470	✓ Add ☐ Remove
(attach addit	g or adding additional Articles, enter content ional sheets, if necessary). (Be specified of FROM ABOVE:  D - JOE GROCHOWSKI, 6250 NE	5)	(REMOVE)
<del></del>			

The date of each amendment	i(s) adoption: FEBRUARY 1, 2009
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(data of adoption is unanimed)
•	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we was/were sufficient for app	re adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) roval.
There are no members or adopted by the board of dis	members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were rectors.
Dated MAY	7 15, 2009
Signature	2 morty Bon
hav	the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors to not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or the court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	TIMOTHY BORING
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)

Page 3 of 3